=—=| Charles Sturt - :
WIS University ~ Regional Archives

Bungarby Provisional School
SAG82

Download Accession List

Use ‘Ctrl + F’ to search list



Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List

| From: Bungarby Provisional School |  SA682]|
Volumes
1 Observation Book 1931 - 1964
2 Observation Book 1965 - 1970
3 Class Roll 1959 - 1968
4 Class Roll 1970 - 1971
5 Class Roll 1972
6 Programme and Lesson Register 1950
(5th - 6th Grade)
7 Programme and Lesson Register 1958 - 1960
(3rd - 6th Grade)
8 Programme and Lesson Register 1962
(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)
9 Programme and Lesson Register 1962
(3rd - 6th Grade)
10 Programme and Lesson Register 1962
(Kindergarten - 6th Grade)
11 Programme and Lesson Register 1963
(Kindergarten - 1st Grade)
12 Programme and Lesson Register 1964
(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)
13 Programme and Lesson Register 1965
(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)
14 Programme and Lesson Register 1965
(3rd - 6th Grade)
15 Programme and Lesson Register 1967
(Kindergarten)
16 Programme and Lesson Register 1967
(1st - 2nd Grade)
17 Programme and Lesson Register 1967
(3rd - 6th Grade)
18 Programme and Lesson Register 1968
(Kindergarten)
19 Programme and Lesson Register 1968
(1st - 2nd Grade)
20 Programme and Lesson Register 1968
(3rd - 5th Grade)
21 Programme and Lesson Register 1969
(Kindergarten)
22 Programme and Lesson Register 1969
(1st - 2nd Grade)
23 Programme and Lesson Register 1969

(3rd - 6th Grade)



Bungarby Provisional School

Box 1

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Programme and Lesson Register
(1st - 2nd Grade)

Programme and Lesson Register
(3rd - 5th Grade)

Programme and Lesson Register
(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)
Programme and Lesson Register
(3rd - 6th Grade)

Teaching Note Book
(Kindergarten - 5th Grade)
Examination Book

Examination Book

Assessment Records ( file)
Examination Papers ( file)
Applications for Enrolment (1 file)

Subject Files

Accidents to Pupils

Correspondence

Excursions

Junior Red Cross

Primary Schools Sports Associations
School Activities and Publications
Transportation - Conveyance Subsidies

SA 682
1970
1970
1971
1971
1968
1960 - 1970
1970
€.1962 - 1972
1970
1951 - 1972
1971 - 1972
€.1967 - 1972
1971
1969
1969 - 1972
1972
1969 - 1972





