Regional Archives

Bungarby Provisional School SA682

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

Charles Sturt University Regional Archives

Accession List

From: Bungarby Provisional School		SA 682
Volumes		
1	Observation Book	1931 - 1964
2	Observation Book	1965 - 1970
3	Class Roll	1959 - 1968
4	Class Roll	1970 - 1971
5	Class Roll	1972
6	Programme and Lesson Register (5th - 6th Grade)	1950
7	Programme and Lesson Register (3rd - 6th Grade)	1958 - 1960
8	Programme and Lesson Register (Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)	1962
9	Programme and Lesson Register (3rd - 6th Grade)	1962
10	Programme and Lesson Register (Kindergarten - 6th Grade)	1962
11	Programme and Lesson Register (Kindergarten - 1st Grade)	1963
12	Programme and Lesson Register (Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)	1964
13	Programme and Lesson Register	1965
14	(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1965
15	(3rd - 6th Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1967
16	(Kindergarten) Programme and Lesson Register	1967
17	(1st - 2nd Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1967
18	(3rd - 6th Grade) Programme and Lesson Register (Vindencerton)	1968
19	(Kindergarten) Programme and Lesson Register	1968
20	(1st - 2nd Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1968
21	(3rd - 5th Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1969
22	(Kindergarten) Programme and Lesson Register	1969
23	(1st - 2nd Grade) Programme and Lesson Register (3rd - 6th Grade)	1969

	24	Programme and Lesson Register (1st - 2nd Grade)	1970	
	25	Programme and Lesson Register	1970	
	26	(3rd - 5th Grade) Programme and Lesson Register	1971	
		(Kindergarten - 2nd Grade)		
	27	Programme and Lesson Register	1971	
	20	(3rd - 6th Grade)	10.60	
	28	Teaching Note Book	1968	
		(Kindergarten - 5th Grade)		
	29		1960 - 1970	
	30	Examination Book	1970	
Box 1				
	31	Assessment Records (1 file)	c.1962 - 1972	
	32	Examination Papers (1 file)	1970	
	33	Applications for Enrolment (1 file)	1951 - 1972	
Subject Files				
	34	Accidents to Pupils	1971 - 1972	
	35	Correspondence	c.1967 - 1972	
	36	Excursions	1971	
	37	Junior Red Cross	1969	
	38		1969 - 1972	
		Primary Schools Sports Associations School Activities and Publications		
	39		1972	
	40	Transportation - Conveyance Subsidies	1969 - 1972	